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
from sandy beach. $27,900.

5 IF YOULIKE FISHING
Swimming, Boating, here’s
your weekend hideaway.
Only one minute from the
water and priced at a low
$10,900.

i

10 CUSTOM HOME
On landscaped property 125’
X 250" includes 26 x 42
studio, large living room
fireplace, walk-out from
master bdrm and dining to
patio and in-ground heated
pool, finished rec. room, 2-
car garage, garden shed.
Price includes most contents
and equipment. (R-180).

15 JUST LISTED - WEST
SIDE

Cute, 3 bdrm bungalow, well
maintained. Recent
renovation. New cupboards,
insulation and other im-
provements. Franklin

fireplace. 2-car garage. Only
wﬁrm.

Commercial, over 11,000 sq.
ft modern building. Prime
business block. Includes 1400
sq. ft additional storage
space.

OPEN NIGHTS

TIL9 P.M.
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2 VERY NEAT

Road on 60’ x 150’ lot. Close
to swimming and boating.
Price $19,500 includes basic
furnishings, refrigerator,
metal storage shed. (K-17).
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é¢ OVERLOOKS
PENETANG BAY
3 bdrm cottage, 2 baths, fully
furnished. On oversized lot
at Coutnac Beach. Asking
$38,900.

11 COMPLETELY
RENOVATED
In good central

location.
Many features: main floor
family room, family kitchen,

dining room, oak-beamed
living room, 5 bdrms, on 3
floors, 2 baths, double
garage, all very spacious
and well finished. Lot 66 x
132°. Price $59,900. (R-175).

3 G, ézﬁ "':5:::#
16 COUNTRY LIVING
Only minutes from Midland.
Excellent retirement or
starter home offering
beautiful view. Asking price
only $32,900.

18 MAINST., PENETANG
Fully renovated store and
apartment. Was very suc-
cessful, could be again as
fast, food store, etc.

Hu

2 bdrm cottage, Limestone

Betty Baumgardner

» ACREAGES
* FAMILY HOMES

3 OUTSTANDING
WATERFRONT
With 3 bdrm log bungalow,
drive-in log boathouse, tool
shed, on treed lot, 103 ft
rocky and sandy beach.
Price $74,900. (MLS-307).
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7 REDUCED- $15,000
For immediate sale. Owner
has moved out of Province. 3
bdrms, fireplace, sundeck,
electric heat, good facilities.
$48,900.

12 WATERFRONT COTTAGE
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4 WATERFRONT HOME
Excellent sand beach, 3
bedrooms, stone fireplace in
living room, guest cabin,
garage, close to town
location. Triple Bay. Asking
$52,500. (R-149).

8 TWO ACRES OVER 300’
WATERFRONT

(With half in sand beach).
Gracious log cottage moved
onto site from Lafontaine
area. Extra sleeping cabin,
sauna and change cabin. 2
finger docks. $54,900. (MLS-

1282).
9 WATERFRONT COT-

TAGE

Tanners Beach, 3 bdrms,
sunroom 25° x 27, good
storage shed. Insulated and
re-decorated to A-1 con-
dition. Many extras. Only
$37,900. (R-173).
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Honey Harbour, 3 bdrm cottage on larger treed lot. Priced at

only $49,900.

13 GOOD LOW PRICED COTTAGES

Midland Point, neat 3 bdrm, winterized, attached garage, but
no water, or septic. That’'s why it's only $22,900.

Ishpiming Beach, larger 5 bdrm cottage on landscaped lot.

Asking $32,900.
14

GORGEOUS ACREAGE-LOTSINOROUT OF TOWN
Penetang, over 3 acres, but requires fill - $17,900.
Balm Beach Road, 162 acres with about 750 ft frontage on

paved road - $24,900.

Victoria Harbour, (Hwy 12) ideal 42 acres with large high-
way frontage, good mixed bush, perfect house site, overlooks

Sturgeon Bay - $41,900.

Georgian Highland, (Tiny) best bargain-priced building lot.
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Sally Huffman Ole
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Jensen
322-2004

Compares with others at $7,900.

Harry Hagedorn
249-8248

(broker) 526-2082
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l{an Reed Fran Wilcox Lloyd Wilson
(appraiser) 526-4435 526-5786 526-5134

REAL ESTATE LTD.
317 Midland Av-

Midland

526-7881

Paul LaChapelle
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